:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8370274

Feb 07, 2024 - 01:00 (UTC)

In epoch 261,571 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 975659 - 0.017286283 ETH®
40.84 USD

2 975660 - 0.017423699 ETH®
41.17 USD

3 975661 - 0.017384046 ETH®
41.07 USD

4 975662 - 0.017288470 ETH®
40.85 USD

S 975663 - 0.017346285 ETH®
40.98 USD

6 975664 - 0.017329558 ETH®
40.94 USD

7 975665 - 0.017352496 ETH®
41.00 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8370274
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/261571
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975661
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975663
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975665

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

975666

975667

975668

975669

975670

975671

975672

975673

975674

Validator Id

3561

Amount

- 0.017585293
41.55 USD

- 0.017611497
41.61 USD

- 0.017581667
41.54 USD

- 0.017581220
41.54 USD

- 0.017609061
41.60 USD

- 0.060280188
142.43 USD

- 0.017590863
41.56 USD

- 0.017591890
41.56 USD

- 0.017589207
41.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.037853333
89.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975666
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975667
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975668
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975669
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975670
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975671
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975672
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975673
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/975674
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/3561

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



