

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-27 04:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8370274</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 07, 2024 · 01:00 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>261,571</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>975659</u>	- 0.017286283 ETH � 40.84 USD
2	<u>975660</u>	- 0.017423699 ETH � 41.17 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>975661</u>	- 0.017384046 ETH � 41.07 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>975662</u>	- 0.017288470 ETH � 40.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>975663</u>	- 0.017346285 ETH � 40.98 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>975664</u>	- 0.017329558 ETH � 40.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>975665</u>	- 0.017352496 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>975666</u>	- 0.017585293 ETH � 41.55 USD
9	<u>975667</u>	- 0.017611497 ETH � 41.61 USD
<u>10</u>	975668	- 0.017581667 ETH � 41.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>975669</u>	- 0.017581220 ETH � 41.54 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>975670</u>	- 0.017609061 ETH � 41.60 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>975671</u>	- 0.060280188 ETH � 142.43 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>975672</u>	- 0.017590863 ETH � 41.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>975673</u>	- 0.017591890 ETH � 41.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>975674</u>	- 0.017589207 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>3561</u>	+ 0.037853333 ETH � 89.44 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.